”DANE” Multi-Jet Water Meters
Cold & Hot Water Versions
Application:
”DANE” Multi-Jet meters are suitable for measuring the flow of clean water through pressure systems in
domestic, industrial and commercial applications where a high degree of accuracy is required.
Features:
• Removable element for maintenance,
• Sealed register,

20  10
800  200
0.001  99999
A  1500  600  DANE-50-MJ-
AF
50
B
30  15
1200  300
0.001  99999
Dimensions & Weights:
Size  Length  Width  Height
Type
mm
Male Union Thread D  Weight (kg)
DANE-15-MJ 15  165  99  104  15mm Male 1.5
DANE-20-MJ 20  190/195  99  106  20mm Male 1.7
DANE-25-MJ 25  260/225  103  114  25mm Male 2.6/2.4
DANE-32-MJ 32  260/230  104  117  32mm Male 2.8/2.7
DANE-40-MJ 40  300/245  124  147  40mm Male 5.1/4.8
50mm Male 8.5/8.2
DANE-50-MJ 50  300/280  125  172
Flow & Error Curve (Cold water meters)
Pressure loss curve:
DANE-XX-MJ-AC Hot water meter – Error Curve
“DANE” Multi-Jet meter with reed switch pulse output.